
Attendance

22-06-2017 08:00pm to 23-06-2017 08:00am (Night Shift)
IN

Direct / Indirect Department Division Total Count

DIRECT PRODUCTION CONVERTING General Worker

Total : 34

1. RAM CHANDRA KAWAR (63618)

2. MAMUN SARKER (54324)

3. SUBAS BARUN (63622)

4. RAM BABU SAH TELI (63626)

5. KANCHHA MAN JIMBA (08449)

6. KUL BAHADUL SHRSTHA (13996)

7. TAMANG BIR BAHADUR (13933)

8. SHYAM BAHADUR RUMBA (13994)

9. KHEM BAHADUR ALE (13997)

10. MOHAN BIR JHEDI (13957)

11. GHAN SHYAM YADAV (63620)

12. MANRAJ RUMBA (14011)

13. TILAK PRASAD KOHAR (63627)

14. BAL GOBIND KURMI (63616)

15. RAM MILAN AHIR (63621)

16. MD RAZIB MD SHAHIDULLAH (46856)

17. SHANKAR PRASAD (30034)

18. ABDUL JABBAR (46820)

19. LOGAMBAL A/P SUPRAMANI (28292)

20. YADAV BHAK PURAN MAL (14190)

21. KURMI JIT BAHADUR (13884)

22. ASHADUZZAMAN LITON (46887)

23. KYAW MYINT WIN (13923)

24. SI THU (13932)

25. SAN DACE KUMA (14010)

26. MONJURUL MIR (54370)

27. INDRA BAHADUR BAL (25872)

28. BHOMJAN MAN BAHADUR (13939)

29. NYAM LIN AUNG (13930)

30. RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY (61021)

31. MAN BAHADUR KHATRI (61019)

32. THEIN ZAW (13853)

33. LAXMAN SIMKHADA (63625)

34. GHANSHYAM YADAV (14161)

Total In 34



OUT

Direct / Indirect Department Division Total Count

DIRECT PRODUCTION CONVERTING General Worker

Total : 35

1. MOHAN BIR JHEDI (13957)

2. RAM CHANDRA KAWAR (63618)

3. SHANKAR PRASAD (30034)

4. AKHILESH YADAV (63623)

5. TAMANG BIR BAHADUR (13933)

6. MANRAJ RUMBA (14011)

7. KHEM BAHADUR ALE (13997)

8. KYAW MYINT WIN (13923)

9. SI THU (13932)

10. SHYAM BAHADUR RUMBA (13994)

11. WAI YAN TUN (13919)

12. GHAN SHYAM YADAV (63620)

13. TILAK PRASAD KOHAR (63627)

14. KURMI JIT BAHADUR (13884)

15. ABDUL JABBAR (46820)

16. MAN BAHADUR KHATRI (61019)

17. MAMUN SARKER (54324)

18. SUBAS BARUN (63622)

19. KUL BAHADUL SHRSTHA (13996)

20. ASHADUZZAMAN LITON (46887)

21. INDRA BAHADUR BAL (25872)

22. KANCHHA MAN JIMBA (08449)

23. LAXMAN SIMKHADA (63625)

24. BAL GOBIND KURMI (63616)

25. NYAM LIN AUNG (13930)

26. MD RAZIB MD SHAHIDULLAH (46856)

27. RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY (61021)

28. RAM MILAN AHIR (63621)

29. THEIN ZAW (13853)

30. BHOMJAN MAN BAHADUR (13939)

31. GHANSHYAM YADAV (14161)

32. RAM BABU SAH TELI (63626)

33. YADAV BHAK PURAN MAL (14190)

34. SAN DACE KUMA (14010)

35. LOGAMBAL A/P SUPRAMANI (28292)

Total Out 35



23-06-2017 08:00am to 23-06-2017 08:00pm (Day Shift)
IN



Direct / Indirect Department Division Total Count

DIRECT PRODUCTION CONVERTING

General Worker

Total : 75

1. RAMINI (63615)

2. SAUB MANJIT SINGH (14188)

3. HTAY SAUNG (13998)

4. AUNG NAING MOE (13922)

5. PAKHREN SANDHAR (13936)

6. SHYAM BAHADUR RUMBA (13994)

7. AMRIT ROKA (14738)

8. ROJ BOMJAN (57962)

9. HIKMAT BAHADUR KHATRI (22132)

10. AUNG MYO OO (13925)

11. KYAW TUN (13916)

12. NIRMALA A/P NADARAJAN (30035)

13. OO THEIN (13999)

14. UMESH LOPCHAN (63393)

15. NEPALI SUDIP (13830)

16. LAMA CHANKE (13935)

17. LODH SHIVA PRASAD (13890)

18. BIJAY PRAKASH YADAV (17184)

19. BINOD GOLE (13988)

20. MIN TUN (13917)

21. SURYA BAHADUR (10346)

22. RAMESH LO (13937)

23. SAYFUL (54331)

24. SULTAN AHAMMAD (01133)

25. ZAW TUN AUNG (14007)

26. KYAW BALA (13909)

27. ANAM. (10333)

28. UMESH YADAV (06368)

29. MUHAMMAD ZAHRUL BIN RAZUAN (63848)

30. BALI RAM LODH (30014)

31. JAL SANKAR (13929)

32. NAING LIN (14006)

33. MOHAMMAD UBED ALI (54354)

34. LWIN MOE HTET (13924)

35. TO LAMA (33056)

36. SHYAM KUMAR BAL (27126)

37. NURSYAKIRAH BINTI MOHD NOR (01762)

38. ZAW MIN NAING (13931)

39. KYAW MYNINT HTAY (13927)

40. AUNG PHYO NYEIN (13920)

41. MAKINGA SARBJEET (30030)

42. MIN YAN (14005)

43. YADAV KOMEL (30029)

44. AZIZAH BINTI RAMLI (54257)

45. KOHAR LERISHNA MOHAN (30027)

46. RAMESH GHARTI MAGAR (27382)

47. DURGESH HARIJAN (30017)

48. RAKESH YADAV (30013)

49. GANGA RAM AHIR (30012)

50. AHIR RAMJEET (30033)

51. RAFIQ (01740)

52. BHAGAUTI YADAV (30018)

53. SIE O LAR (13911)

54. MADHAV G C (46884)

55. HLAING MYO AUNG (14009)

56. KYAW THU SOE (13918)

57. BER CHAND (13834)

58. KAIUM (54336)

59. MOHAMMAD ZAKIR HOSSAN (10374)

60. PUNITHAVATHY A/P ARUCHANAN (30039)

61. CIN PUM KHAI (10357)

62. PARIYAR DHAN BAHADUR (13831)

63. RAJARAM YADAV (30015)

64. RAM MOHAN YADAV (30019)

65. SANTOSH KUMAR THARU (46876)

66. BORHAN UDDIN (44574)

67. SUNIL YADAV (30020)

68. KURMI BINOD (30028)

69. CHAUDHANG ANIL (30032)

70. GOPAL YADAV (52734)

71. DHIRAJ DHARIKAR (63624)

72. KAPIL DEV KURMI (63619)

73. THAPA MAFAN LOH BAHADUR (30026)

74. DARLAMI MAGAR ASHWAN (30025)

75. LAMA BISHEL (30031)

Supervisor
Total : 1

1. NOREN NOOR BINTI RADIN (58414)



Direct / Indirect Department Division Total Count

INDIRECT PRODUCTION CONVERTING Supervisor

Total : 2

1. LOW BEE LENG (13958)

2. RONNY BIN NOORAFANDY (61280)

Total In 78


